
Annex - C

S.No. Name Unit No. Sale Price Amount Due Amount Recd
Amount 

Receivable
1 Ms. Sonia Kapoor A1-0104              6,742,450              6,242,001              5,913,475 828,975               
2 Mr. Dhruba bhowmik A1-0106              7,001,085              6,487,702              1,169,948 5,831,137            
3 Mr. Amit Baranwal Huf A1-0404              3,172,390              3,000,465              2,910,078 262,312               
4 Mr. Ravinder Chawla A1-0905              6,189,300              1,805,212                 191,388 5,997,912            
5 Mrs. Ashulika Sharma A1-0906              5,254,925              4,828,850                 679,018 4,575,907            
6 Mrs. Kusum Mardia A1-1002              5,553,925              4,036,500              1,205,924 4,348,001            
7 Mr. Mahinder Kumar Sharma A1-1106              5,254,925              4,828,850                 582,016 4,672,909            
8 Ms. Anjali verma A1-1602              6,563,050              6,071,571              5,752,013 811,037               
9 Mr. Pravesh Kumar ** A1-1605              3,763,816              2,391,891              2,391,893 1,371,923            

10 Mr. Sumit Sharma A1-1701              5,254,925              4,828,850                 679,018 4,575,907            
11 Mr. Zakir Husan A1-1806              5,927,675              5,467,963                            -   5,927,675            
12 Mrs. Kalyani dubey A1-1903              6,510,725              6,021,860              6,021,332 489,393               
13 Mr. Sanjay Aggarwal A1-2002              4,656,925                   94,340                            -   4,656,925            
14 Mr. Deep Tewari (Axis Bank) A1-2102              6,122,025              5,652,595              4,744,518 1,377,507            
15 Mr. Abhay Rohatgi A1-2201              5,628,675              5,183,914              3,274,048 2,354,627            
16 Mr. Sanjay Prathast A1-2205              7,048,925              6,533,150              4,813,918 2,235,007            
17 Mr. K.k. Hemrajani A1-2206              5,023,391              3,892,783              3,892,786 1,130,605            
18 Mr. Javed Ali Ansari A1-2506              4,656,925              2,358,491              2,358,492 2,298,433            
19 Mr. Javed Ali Ansari A1-2602              4,656,925              2,358,491              2,358,492 2,298,433            
20 Mr. Varun Kapoor A1-2603              6,899,425              6,391,125              6,054,750 844,675               
21 Mr. Ashwani Kumar Tandon A1-2604              4,172,545              4,000,620              3,773,586 398,959               
22 Mr. Riaz Ahmad A1-2702              6,899,425              6,391,125              5,382,000 1,517,425            
23 Mr. Vinay Ganotra (Axis Bank) A1-2706              7,048,925              6,533,150              4,813,900 2,235,025            
24 Mr. Swaraj Singh Thakur ** A2-0003              5,774,625              5,324,750              3,827,752 1,946,873            
25 Mr. Archit Jain A2-0103              5,239,115              4,010,097              4,010,097 1,229,018            
26 Mr. Sharjeel siddiqui A2-0201              6,261,855              4,566,000                   97,003 6,164,852            
27 Mr. Sharjeel siddiqui A2-0301              6,261,855              4,566,000                   97,003 6,164,852            
28 Mr. Varun Kapoor A2-0602              6,659,625              6,165,500              4,434,451 2,225,174            
29 Divya Madani A2-0902 2,500,000            2,500,000            -                        2,500,000            
30 Mr. Bhupendra Kumar Verma A2-1002              6,549,000              6,060,410              5,082,221 1,466,779            
31 Mr. Ajay Kumar Nauriya A2-1003              6,817,050              6,309,832              5,313,546 1,503,504            
32 Mr. Sachin Soni A2-1102              5,986,875              5,478,889              5,433,314 553,561               
33 Mr. Anand Kumar A2-1103              6,733,375              6,235,564              1,840,687 4,892,688            
34 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Verma A2-1401              6,556,375              6,067,414              6,067,413 488,962               
35 Mr. Vishal Kansal (Axis Bank) A2-1702              6,807,125              6,305,625              4,646,250 2,160,875            
36 Mr. Rajat Jain A2-1903              6,284,975              5,809,584              4,894,793 1,390,182            
37 Rajendra Prasad Gupta A2-2002 5,752,500            5,752,500            -                        5,752,500            

38
Mr. Manoj Kumar Mehta (Axis 
Bank) A2-2101              6,807,125              6,305,625              5,162,502 1,644,623            

39 Mr. Ravinder Kaul A2-2203              5,184,625              4,764,250              2,505,782 2,678,843            
40 Mr. Momin Khan A2-2402              5,184,625              4,764,250              2,505,781 2,678,844            
41 Mr. Gurdeep Singh A2-2503              6,364,625              5,885,250              4,950,888 1,413,737            
42 Mr. Gurdeep Singh (Axis Bank) A2-2601              6,512,625              6,025,375              5,061,061 1,451,564            
43 Mr. Gurdeep Singh A2-2602              6,549,000              6,060,411              5,098,449 1,450,551            

44
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh (Axis 
Bank) A2-2603              5,420,625              4,988,450              4,189,532 1,231,093            

45 Mr. Ranbir Chatterjee B1-0102              8,161,425              7,568,175              5,873,329 2,288,096            
46 M/S. R.n.g Associates Pvt ltd B1-0201              5,110,425              4,669,725                            -   5,110,425            
47 Mr. Kapil Narang B1-0302              7,894,463              7,314,563              6,929,584 964,879               
48 Mr. Vikas lamba B1-0602              7,474,950              5,460,019              5,452,809 2,022,141            
49 Mr. Umesh Babbar B1-0801              7,678,350              5,238,399              5,238,398 2,439,952            
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50 Mr. Arpit Agarwal B1-0902              7,473,255              6,914,415              1,358,037 6,115,218            
51 M/S. Becon pipe industries B1-1602              7,144,425              2,000,000              1,794,644 5,349,781            
52 M/S. Anil Mehra (huf) B1-1801              7,144,425              2,000,000              1,794,644 5,349,781            
53 Mr. Rahul Jain (Axis Bank) B1-1901              6,000,300              5,515,111              4,926,674 1,073,626            
54 Mrs. Savita Goel B1-1902              8,127,525              7,535,970              6,346,082 1,781,443            
55 Mr. Kush Kalra B2-0002              5,279,925              5,085,000                   94,340 5,185,585            
56 Mr. Sharan Gopal B2-0302              8,204,325              7,608,435              7,184,430 1,019,895            
57 Mr. Surinder Arora B2-0601              7,569,870              7,006,201              7,006,207 563,663               
58 M/S. Ajay Mehra (huf) B2-1202              7,144,425              2,000,000              1,794,644 5,349,781            
59 Mr. Rajpal Punyani B2-1401              5,279,925              5,085,000                   94,340 5,185,585            
60 Mr. Krishna Prasad (Axis Bank) B2-1601              8,076,675              7,487,664              4,772,442 3,304,233            
61 Mr. Amit Jindal B2-1602              7,500,375              6,940,179              5,822,663 1,677,712            
62 Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma B2-1702              7,551,225              6,988,485              1,471,260 6,079,965            
63 Mrs. Renu Sharma C1-0002              7,039,925              6,480,900                   95,694 6,944,231            
64 Mr. Ashok Kumar Madan C1-0202              8,176,925              7,561,050                   95,694 8,081,231            
65 Mrs. Vandana Khanna C1-0402              5,902,925              2,842,500                 287,081 5,615,844            
66 Mr. Ashish Goel C1-0701              9,370,775              8,695,209              7,322,280 2,048,495            
67 Mr. Ravi sharma C1-0702              7,091,740              2,120,769              2,120,769 4,970,971            
68 Hari Prakash Aggarwal C1-0802 7,646,325            7,646,325            -                        7,646,325            
69 Mrs. Rupam Singh C1-1502              7,418,925              6,840,950              1,436,095 5,982,830            
70 Mrs. Namarta Raina C1-1601              8,745,425              8,101,125              7,205,617 1,539,808            
71 Mr. Roshan Kumar C1-1701              8,840,175              8,191,139              8,300,479 539,696               
72 Mrs. Ritu Mehra C1-1801              7,987,425              2,000,000              1,794,644 6,192,781            
73 Mr. Syed Hasan Kazim ** C2-0102              6,948,084              6,413,206              6,521,896 426,188               
74 Mr. Prateek Mardia C2-0202              6,675,240              4,858,425                 180,459 6,494,781            
75 Mrs. Kusum Mardia C2-1102              6,349,200              4,613,895              4,613,894 1,735,306            
76 Mr. Rakesh Billa C2-1201              9,160,965              8,507,250              7,216,784 1,944,181            

77
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Upadhyay 
(Axis Bank) C2-1401              7,996,815              7,401,309              6,232,682 1,764,133            

78 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Upadhyay C2-1402              7,147,140              6,602,310              5,559,841 1,587,299            
79 Mr. Anurag Kathuria C2-1702              8,262,540              7,661,940              7,258,678 1,003,862            
80 Mr. Sayyed Aziz Ahmed C2-1901              7,737,121              7,154,602              1,593,696 6,143,425            
81 Mr. Varun Arora C2-2001              8,668,440              8,039,356              6,878,289 1,790,151            
82 Mrs. Mansi Mardia C3-0102              7,418,925              5,400,750                 193,004 7,225,921            
83 M/S. Sober sales pvt.ltd. C3-0202              8,539,081              7,909,852              7,419,505 1,119,576            
84 Mr. Kapish Gupta C3-0902              8,745,425              8,101,125                 478,469 8,266,956            
85 Mr. Chandan Kumar Pankaj C3-1101              8,529,395              7,895,898              7,479,726 1,049,669            

86 Mr. Lalit Kumar Banga (Uco Bank) C3-1202              9,313,925              8,641,200              7,276,804 2,037,121            
87 Mrs. Geeta Jaiswal C3-1401              9,313,925              8,641,200              7,137,720 2,176,205            
88 Mrs. Shiba Mehra C3-1701              7,987,425              2,000,000              1,794,644 6,192,781            
89 Mrs. Vijay Gupta C3-1801              5,144,925              3,800,000                   52,358 5,092,567            
90 Mr. Rajiv Trehan D1-0001            10,820,925            10,029,150              9,074,245 1,746,680            
91 Mr. Balkrishan Agarwal D1-0002            10,820,925            10,029,150              8,329,888 2,491,037            
92 Mrs. Veena Sehgal D1-0302              6,585,933              5,111,525              4,286,623 2,299,310            
93 Mr. Akhil Gupta D1-0602            10,820,925            10,029,150              7,467,502 3,353,423            

94
Mr. Krishan Kumar Setia (Axis 
Bank) D1-0702            11,353,365            10,534,968              8,951,145 2,402,220            

95 Mr. Pramod Goel D1-0801            12,262,185            11,398,347              7,227,223 5,034,962            
96 Mr. Nandini Agarwal D1-0901              9,902,925              9,157,050                 485,013 9,417,912            
97 Ms. Ritu Agarwal D1-0902              9,902,925              9,157,050                 485,013 9,417,912            
98 Mr. Ravi sharma D1-1002              8,539,493              2,553,609              2,553,608 5,985,885            
99 Mrs. Aradhana Arora D1-1102            10,591,425              9,811,125              7,636,056 2,955,369            

100 Mrs. Komal Jain D1-1202              7,148,925              6,540,750                            -   7,148,925            
101 Mr. Varun Arora (Axis Bank) D1-1401              8,939,025              8,241,345              7,361,328 1,577,697            



102 Mr. Rahul Singh D1-1601            10,591,425              9,811,125              7,756,135 2,835,290            

103
Mr. Kunal Jiwanpal Gupta (Axis 
Bank) D1-1602            11,738,925            10,901,250              8,032,499 3,706,426            

104 Mr. Sareef Ahmed D1-1902            11,383,200            10,563,316              7,672,004 3,711,196            
105 Mr. Anil Agarwal D2-0002              9,902,925              9,157,050                 485,013 9,417,912            
106 Mr. Ravi sharma D2-0501              8,539,493              2,553,609              2,553,609 5,985,884            
107 Mr. Ankur Singh D2-1002            11,738,925            10,901,250              9,179,999 2,558,926            
108 Mrs. Aparna agarwal D2-1102              9,730,800              8,993,535              8,993,607 737,193               
109 Mr. Davender Kumar Gupta D2-1501              6,230,925              4,000,000                   52,358 6,178,567            
110 Mr. Mridul Gupta (Uco Bank) D2-1802            11,738,925            10,901,250              9,180,000 2,558,925            

111 Mr. Upender Jit Singh (Uco Bank) D2-1901            11,738,925            10,901,250              8,032,498 3,706,427            
112 Mrs. Kulwant Kaur (Uco Bank) D2-1902            11,738,925            10,901,250              8,032,498 3,706,427            

112 829,948,695        698,065,005        452,510,311        377,438,384        
-                -                        -                        -                        -                        

Note :- Axis Bank, * With respect to the flats agreed to be sold to the said Financial Creditors, the Corporate Debtor gave its consent
to mortgage the flat to be constructed, in favour of the Axis Bank (who provided home loan to the Financial Creditors) and
the Corporate Debtor has undertaken to deposit the original sale deed/lease deed of the flat as and when the same is
executed and registered in favor of the concerned Financial Creditor, directly to Axis Bank and to give 30 days' prior
intimation to Axis Bank before execution and registration of sale deed/lease deed. 

Uco Bank, ** With respect to the flats agreed to be sold to the said Financial Creditors, the Corporate Debtor has given
consent to mortgage the flat, to be constructed in favour of the UCO Bank and the Corporate Debtor has undertaken to
deposit the original sale deed/lease deed of the flat as and when the same is executed and registered in favour of the
concerned Financial Creditor and to give prior intimation to UCO Bank before execution and registration of sale deed/lease
deed.

Total (C )


